ARETZ BADMBLAown

Season Club inthe
ACT

2025 No
2025 No
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 ONDARROA No
2017 ONDARROA Yes
2016 ONDARROA Yes
2015 ONDARROA No
2014 ONDARROA No
2013 ONDARROA No
2012 ONDARROA No
2011 ONDARROA No
2010 ONDARROA No
2009 No
2008 No
2007 No
2006 No
2005 No
2004 No
2003 No
2002 No
2001 ONDARROA No
2000  ONDARROA No
1999 ONDARROA No
1998 ONDARROA No
1997 ONDARROA No
1996 ONDARROA No

1995

ARITZ BADIOLA
AMALLOBIETA

ONDARROA
KIDE

ONDARROAVKIDEW

Born in: ONDARROA 12-06-

1983
Competing

ONDARROA No

Condition on

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

Times  Clubs
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

Clubs Number Best Worst

19:41,26 23:27,34
1 20:10,17 22:34,28



