

ARITZ BADIOLA
AMALLOBIETA

ONDARROA
KIDE

Born in: ONDARROA 12-06-
1983

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs points	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025		No								
2025		No								
2024		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019		No								
2018	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
2017	ONDARROA	Yes	Formed	1	12	8	90		19:41,26	23:27,34
2016	ONDARROA	Yes	Formed	1	1				20:10,17	22:34,28
2015	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
2014	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
2013	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
2012	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
2011	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
2010	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
2009		No								
2008		No								
2007		No								
2006		No								
2005		No								
2004		No								
2003		No								
2002		No								
2001	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
2000	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
1999	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
1998	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
1997	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
1996	ONDARROA	No	Formed							
1995	ONDARROA	No	Formed							